LTF Labortechnik GmbH & Co. KG • Hattnauer Straße 18 • D-88142 Wasserburg/Bodensee • Tel. +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-32
info@labortechnik.com • www.labortechnik.com
Description
The LP360AMP series was specifically developed for
solid-phase peptide synthesis (SPPS).
Its distinguishing feature is the combination of
flexible shaking motion, vacuum integration, and a

Control Rotary knob Button Button
Display – Digital display Digital display
Integrated
vacuum pump No No,
external control possible Yes
Voltage 100 -240 V AC (24 V DC)
Material Stainless steel (also available in white)
Weight 4.4 / 4.6 kg
Dimensions (H x W x D) 275 x 220 140 mm
Technical Data
Holder
for Syringes
Eppendorf-/
Falcon-Tubes
Order No. Description
CLH0202 2 x Eppendorf
CLH0204 4 x Eppendorf
CLH0208 8 x Eppendorf
CLH1502
2 x 15 ml
Falcon-Tubes
schmal
CLH1504
4 x 15 ml
Falcon-Tubes
schmal
CLH1408
8 x 15 ml
Falcon-Tubes
schmal
CLH5002 2 x 50 ml
Falcon-Tubes
CLH5004 4 x 50 ml
Falcon-Tubes
CLH5008 8 x 50 ml
Falcon-Tubes
Order No. Description
CLH0302 2 x 3 ml
CLH0304 4 x 3 ml
CLH0308 8 x 3 ml
CLH0602 2 x 6 ml
CLH0604 4 x 6 ml
CLH0608 8 x 6 ml
CLH1202 2 x 12 ml
CLH1204 4 x 12 ml
CLH1208 8 x 12 ml
CLH2402 2 x 24 ml
CLH2404 4 x 24 ml
CLH2408 8 x 24 ml
Peptide Shaker LP360-AMPs
Option
Easy-to-attach and detach holders
for syringes and Falcon tubes: